

## City of Hudson, Ohio

## Staff Report With Text

File #: 2016-29 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Site Plan Status: Passed

File created: 12/7/2016 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 12/12/2016 Final action: 12/12/2016

Title: Conditional Use and Site Plan request for a short term hospital care facility at Parcel No. 3009749 on

Hudson Crossing Parkway, District 6 Western Hudson Gateway, Submitted by Premier Development

**Partners** 

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. PC 2016-29 Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2016	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass

Conditional Use and Site Plan request for a short term hospital care facility at Parcel No. 3009749 on Hudson Crossing Parkway, District 6 Western Hudson Gateway, Submitted by Premier Development Partners